ROOFING CONSULTANT BID LIST-WISCONSIN

CESA 10 Facilities Management Services
Luke Schultz, Manager-Business Development
725 W. Park Avenue | Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
715-720-2167 Phone | 715-308-1116 Cell
www.cesa10.k12.wi.us
lschultz@cesa10.k12.wi.us

Commercial Consultants Group LLC
Greg Moravec, President
N102w14718 Providence Ct
Germantown, WI 53022
(262) 251-2784
Jgmoravec@me.com

Insite Consulting Architects
Steve Marpohl
800-453-8086
steve@icsarc.com
http://www.icsarc.com/

INSPEC
Pete Nottleson, Executive Vice President
126 North Jefferson, Suite 120
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Phone: (414) 744-6962
Fax: (414) 744-6981
pnottleson@inspec.com

Interstate Roof Systems Consultants, Inc
[bookmark: _GoBack]Corporate Office
16880 W. Cleveland Ave., Ste. A
New Berlin, WI 53151
David Velcheck
414-416-0923
https://www.irscinc.com/
dvelcheck@irscinc.com

Martin Riley
Matt Weidenhoeft
404 N Main Street, Suite 601
Oshkosh, Wisconsin 54901
920-267-3600
mrae@martin-riley.com

Roofing Consultants Limited
Bryan Horvath
Roofing Consultants Limited
2307 Badger Drive
Waukesha, WI 53188 
www.roofingconsultantsltd.com
800-549-0802

The Garland Company, Inc
Brian Thompson
3800 East 91st Street, Cleveland, OH 44105
Phone: 216-641-7500 
Toll Free: 800-321-9336 
Fax: 216-641-0633
Direct: 800-762-8225 x 597
Cell: 612-710-0787
bthompson@garlandind.com

TEKTON Forensics
Tony Whittington
28-2nd Street NW
Suite 100
Osseo, MN 55369
608-576-9508
Twhittington@tektonforensics.com

Tremco Roofing and Building Maintenance
Chris Dahlby
 (920) 265-2866
cdahlby@tremcoinc.com

Weinert Roofing
1897 Progress Way
PO Box 917
Kaukuana, WI 54130
Tel: 920-759-9820
Fax: 920-759-9822
contactus@weinertroofing.com
